PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

Individuals are the new target for cyber criminals! Easy
connections can make anyone an easy target, so don’t let your

L IAB I LI I Y insureds become a victim. It might be tempting to assume cyber
criminals are strictly after business information, but the truth is

FOR I N DIVI DUALS cyber coverage is just as important for individuals!

Individuals are vulnerable due to their
use of some of the following devices:

. Computers

« Devices for streaming media
« Internet of things

« Smart phones

They can get coverage for:

- Breach Event Costs
Cyber Bullying

« Cyber Crime (includes coverage for your
personal cryptocurrency wallet)

« Cyber Extortion

- Data Recovery

« Identity Theft Expenses

« Security & Privacy Liability

COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS:

» Comes with an expert claims team and a
network of cyber security specialists

« Limits available range from $100K to $1M
and premiums typically range between
$500 to $2500 (plus taxes and fees)

Contact one of our Brokers today!

Alec Immordino

ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Essie Bennett

ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino

ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Mark Swayze

ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf

ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino

ext 87311 simmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Shelly Caldwell

. o ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com
%Arhngton / ROe Sonyia Townsend

ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com
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ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability
(800) 878-9891
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